FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR
AUX ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

UNIVERSAL TRENCH - 39TH WORLD CHP

Time Table for the day: 07/08/2021 Page 1 of 1
Time CANCHA 1 CANCHA 2 CANCHA 3 CANCHA 4 CANCHA 5
10:00 12 13 14 15 11
10:22 17 18 19 20 16
10:44 22 23 24 o5 21
11:06 2 3 4 5 2
11:28 7 8 9 10 1
11:50 6
12:12
12:34
12:56
13:18
13:40
14:02
14:24 48 54 55 56 47
14:46 53 29 30 31 52
15:08 28 34 35 36 27
15:30 33 32
15:52 38 ___ 37

1e:14  [A2I (s (e [Es0r e [ as
16:36 (AR (S8 [sa o (s st
1e:ss (820 [2s 2 s s
17:20  [2R [es T [T sa T s s
1742 (0820 [es e e [ se
on

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be
held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the
timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all
shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Roundl  Round2 | Round3 [NRGURGEN] ~Rounds  |NECERGEE | Round7 NN

Watti-Pull 5, ST o
WORL.!
CHAMPIONSHIP SOLO TIRO
ssssssssssssssss

by Elettronica Progetti
03/08/2021 11:18 UNIVERSAL TRENCH




