

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE



UNIVERSAL TRENCH - 39TH WORLD CHP

Time Table for the day: 07/08/2021

Page 1 of 1

Time	CANCHA 1	CANCHA 2	CANCHA 3	CANCHA 4	CANCHA 5	
10:00	12	13	14	15	11	
10:22	17	18	19	20	16	
10:44	22	23	24	25	21	
11:06	2	3	4	5	26	
11:28	7	8	9	10	1	
11:50	11	12	13	14	6	
12:12	16	17	18	19	15	
12:34	21	22	23	24	20	
12:56	26	2	3	4	25	
13:18	1	7	8	9	5	
13:40	6	44	45	46	10	
14:02	43	49	50	51	42	
14:24	48	54	55	56	47	
14:46	53	29	30	31	52	
15:08	28	34	35	36	27	
15:30	33	39	40	41	32	
15:52	38	43	44	45	37	
16:14	42	48	49	50	46	
16:36	47	53	54	55	51	
16:58	52	28	29	30	56	
17:20	27	33	34	35	31	
17:42	32	38	39	40	36	
18:04	37				41	

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8









